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NMC Cellfoam Oy contact and invoicing information 
 

Company information: 
 
            Company official name: NMC Cellfoam Oy 
            Company ID:  0203965-4 
            VAT-code: FI02039654 
Addresses: 
 

Postal and visiting address: NMC Cellfoam Oy, Eturuskonkatu 2, 33720 Tampere, Finland 
Incoming goods:  NMC Cellfoam Oy, Eturuskonkatu 2, 33720 Tampere, Finland 
Outgoing goods: NMC Cellfoam Oy, Polunmäenkatu 24, 33720 Tampere, Finland 
 

Sales: 
 
Customer Service: +358 29 7010 1200 sales@cellfoam.fi 
  
Sales: 
Antti Filpus +358 50 475 4434 antti.filpus@cellfoam.fi 
Jutta Laurila-Huuska +358 50 409 1077 jutta.laurila-huuska@cellfoam.fi 
Kimmo Korkola +358 50 351 9029 kimmo.korkola@cellfoam.fi 
 
 
Purchase:  purchase@cellfoam.fi 

 Our information and newsletter come from:           info@cellfoam.fi 
 
Bank account: 

 
Danske Bank Plc  FI92 8000 1000 9986 59  DABAFIHH 

 
Invoicing: 
  

E-invoicing address: 003702039654 
The operator:   Basware Corp. 
Operator Code:  BAWCFI22 
 
PDF-invoices: FI02039654@pdf.basware.com 
 Invoices need to be in machine readable pdf form.  
 One email message can include max. five (5) invoices. 

One attachment file should include all documents related to one 
invoice.  

 
Invoice queries: Invoices@cellfoam.fi 


